0.0
0.0
0.1
0.6
0.9
1.0
1.2
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.9
2.1
2.1
2.9
3.9
4.1
4.3
4.7
53
54
5.7
59
6.4
6.5
7.2
7.7
7.9
8.0
8.2
8.4
8.6
8.7
9.1
9.1
9.3
9.6
9.9

0.0
0.0
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.8
1.0
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.7
0.5
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
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Dittmar

Glebe

Little Falls

Rock Spring

street before Old Dominion
29th St @ T > Brandywine
28th St (1st)

Yorktown Blvd (SS)
George Mason (2nd)

path

Little Falls

George Mason

33rd St (1st)

Frederick St (1st)
Williamsburg @ T
Powhattan SS

Kirby Rd@ T

Birch (1st)

Lorraine @ T

Virginia Ave @ T

Rhode Island Ave @ T
Rockingham

Kensington (1st)

37th St (2nd)>ValleyWood
Vermont (1st)
Massachusetts (1st)
Franklin @ T

Elliot @ T

Powhattan @ T
Overbrook

Toronto (2nd)

Rochester @ T
Williamsburg @ (2nd)
Sycamore St @ circle
26th St (3rd) TL

Trinidad

Little Falls (4th) SS
Sycamore St SS > 28th St
Ohio SS

9.9

10.1
10.5
10.9
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.7
12.0
12.6
12.7
13.1
13.7
14.2
14.2
14.6
14.8
15.2
15.3
15.6
16.4
16.8
16.9
17.2
17.3
17.4

18.0

18.2
18.3
18.3
18.4
18.5
18.5
18.7
18.8
19.1
19.2
19.6
19.7

0.0
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.4
0.6
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.8
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1

0.6

0.2
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
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QL 27th St

L John Marshall Dr
Little Falls SS
Williamsburg SS
Ohio St (2nd)

35th (1st)
Nottingham (1st)
Virginia Ave (2nd)
Massachusetts Ave (1st)
Vermont @ T

Park @ T

Kirby @ T

Mori St

Nelway Dr

Kellogg Dr @ T

Cola Dr (1st)

Hardy Dr (1st)
Kellogg Dr @ T
Kirby @ T
Chesterbrook Rd SS
Brookside Road
Upton St SS

River @ T

38th Place (B4 Glebe)
Round Hill (2nd)

41st St (1st)
Ridgeview Circle (ignore no outlet

sign

Ridgeview Rd @ T
40th St (3rd)

River @ T

39th St (1st--steep)
Stafford (1st,top hill)
40th St

Upland
Chesterbrook
Glebe TL
38thSt@ T

37th St

Abingdon St (1st)



20.0 0.3 L into church parking lot



