0.0	0.0	R	Dittmar	9.9	0.0	QL 27th St
0.0	0.0	X	Glebe	10.1	0.2	L John Marshall Dr
0.1	0.1	S	Little Falls	10.5	0.4 L	Little Falls SS
0.6	0.5	L	Rock Spring	10.9	0.4 R	Williamsburg SS
0.9	0.3	R	street before Old Dominion	11.2	0.3 L	Ohio St (2nd)
1.0	0.2	R	29th St @ T > Brandywine	11.2	0.1 R	35th (1st)
1.2	0.2	R	28th St (1st)	11.3	0.1 L	Nottingham (1st)
1.4	0.2	R	Yorktown Blvd (SS)	11.7	0.4 R	Virginia Ave (2nd)
1.5	0.1	R	George Mason (2nd)	12.0	0.4 R	Massachusetts Ave (1st)
1.6	0.1	S	path	12.6	0.6 L	Vermont @ T
1.8	0.2	X	Little Falls	12.7	0.1 L	Park @ T
1.8	0.0	S	George Mason	13.1	0.4 R	Kirby @ T
1.9	0.1	L	33rd St (1st)	13.7	0.6 L	Mori St
2.1	0.2	R	Frederick St (1st)	14.2	0.5 L	Nelway Dr
2.1	0.0	L	Williamsburg @ T	14.2	0.1 R	Kellogg Dr @ T
2.9	0.8	R	Powhattan SS	14.6	0.4 L	Cola Dr (1st)
3.9	1.0	R	Kirby Rd@ T	14.8	0.2 R	Hardy Dr (1st)
4.1	0.2	R	Birch (1st)	15.2	0.5 L	Kellogg Dr @ T
4.3	0.2	R	Lorraine @ T	15.3	0.1 R	Kirby @ T
4.7	0.4	L	Virginia Ave @ T	15.6	0.3 L	Chesterbrook Rd SS
5.3	0.6	R	Rhode Island Ave @ T	16.4	0.8 L	Brookside Road
5.4	0.1	L	Rockingham	16.8	0.4 R	Upton St SS
5.7	0.3	L	Kensington (1st)	16.9	0.1 R	River @ T
5.9	0.2	L	37th St (2nd)>ValleyWood	17.2	0.3 L	38th Place (B4 Glebe)
6.4	0.5	L	Vermont (1st)	17.3	0.1 L	Round Hill (2nd)
6.5	0.1	L	Massachusetts (1st)	17.4	0.1 L	41st St (1st)
7.2	0.7	L	Franklin @ T	18.0	0.6 S	Ridgeview Circle (ignore no outlet
7.7	0.5	R	Elliot @ T	18.2	0.2 L	sign Ridgeview Rd @ T
7.9	0.2	L	Powhattan @ T	18.3	0.2 L 0.1 R	
8.0	0.1	QR	Overbrook	18.3	0.1 K	River @ T
8.2	0.2	L	Toronto (2nd)	18.4	0.0 L 0.1 R	9
8.4	0.2	L	Rochester @ T	18.5	0.1 R	17
8.6	0.2	L	Williamsburg @ (2nd)	18.5	0.1 K	40th St
8.7	0.1	R	Sycamore St @ circle	18.7	0.1 E	Upland
9.1	0.4	R	26th St (3rd) TL	18.8	0.2 R 0.1 L	Chesterbrook
9.1	0.1	QR	Trinidad	19.1	0.3 X	
9.3	0.2	R	Little Falls (4th) SS	19.2	0.3 A 0.1 R	
9.6	0.3	X	Sycamore St SS > 28th St	19.6	0.1 R 0.4 R	<u> </u>
9.9	0.3	R	Ohio SS	19.7	0.4 K	Abingdon St (1st)
				17.1	0.1 L	roniguon or (13t)